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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     RAYMOND ROMERO         M1519          1/2    6:26       19:57
2     JEFFREY JOSEPH         M4044         1/14    6:28       20:05
3     DAVE MACKNICK          M5054          1/5    6:40       20:42
4     LINDSAY DEREADT        F3034         1/24    6:48       21:05
5     ADRIAN GARCIA          M3539         1/15    7:04       21:55
6     BOBBY STINES           M4044         2/14    7:16       22:34
7     ADRIAN PORTER          M1114          1/4    7:41       23:49
8     WILLIAM STARK          M3034          1/4    7:41       23:52
9     MARK OESTREICH         M4044         3/14    7:41       23:52
10    RYAN GREENFIELD        M4044         4/14    7:58       24:45
11    MARGO GREENFIELD       F3539         1/23    7:59       24:48
12    DAVID BRODNAX, SR.     M4044         5/14    8:00       24:51
13    JOHN WITT              M5054          2/5    8:03       25:00
14    JEFFREY BURD           M4549          1/3    8:09       25:19
15    RUSS HUFFMAN           M5054          3/5    8:14       25:33
16    ZHENGYANG LIU          M1114          2/4    8:17       25:42
17    JOHN JANDOVITZ         M3034          2/4    8:23       26:01
18    BRYAN TOWNS            M3539         2/15    8:25       26:07
19    BRIAN GOMEZ            M4044         6/14    8:26       26:10
20    ZACH HUFFMAN           M1114          3/4    8:30       26:23
21    LEEANNA KNAUFF         F4044         1/18    8:33       26:32
22    SAMUEL CRUZ            M3539         3/15    8:34       26:35
23    JEFFERY SALGADO        M3539         4/15    8:37       26:46
24    LEAH LOWERY            F3539         2/23    8:39       26:50
25    SARAH HOGAN            F3034         2/24    8:40       26:54
26    HEATHER NOYER          F3539         3/23    8:46       27:13
27    ALMA BIRAMIAN          F3539         4/23    8:52       27:33
28    JAMES JAMESON          M6064          1/2    8:54       27:38
29    JEN KALMUS             F4044         2/18    8:54       27:38
30    HAZEL RUDZINSKI        F6064          1/6    9:00       27:55
31    NICK THEODORAKOS       M4044         7/14    9:01       27:59
32    AMY THEODORAKOS        F3539         5/23    9:01       28:00
33    THOMAS SHEEHY          M3539         5/15    9:01       28:00
34    VALERIE SALGADO        F3539         6/23    9:07       28:18
35    GABRIELA BENEDICT      F3034         3/24    9:13       28:35
36    ANDRO DIO              M4044         8/14    9:13       28:37
37    ANDY STYX              M3539         6/15    9:14       28:39
38    ARTHUR HUENECKE        M5559          1/5    9:16       28:47
39    LENA BANG              F1114          1/5    9:37       29:50
40    JENNIFER KOPPE         F3539         7/23    9:37       29:52
41    DEBBIE PENNINGTON      F6064          2/6    9:40       30:01
42    SANJAY KUMAR           M3539         7/15    9:41       30:04
43    JOANNE CEISEL          F4044         3/18    9:42       30:08
44    MELEA BANASZAK         F1519          1/2    9:44       30:13
45    UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:45       30:16
46    KAYLEE UNVERZAGT       F3034         4/24    9:45       30:17
47    ASHLIE DICARLO         F1114          2/5    9:47       30:21
48    AVA BANASZAK           F1114          3/5    9:47       30:22
49    DEBRA VILLARREAL       F4549         1/16    9:51       30:34
50    APRIL RENACIA          F3539         8/23    9:52       30:39
51    DEVAN SNELL            M1114          4/4    9:57       30:53
52    JAMIE SNELL            F4044         4/18   10:01       31:04
53    EDWARD PETIT           M5559          2/5   10:01       31:05
54    MARKO ILIC             M3539         8/15   10:01       31:06
55    LATUYA GODLEY          F3539         9/23   10:01       31:06
56    FRANK ROMERO           M4549          2/3   10:04       31:14
57    GRANT SIMMONS          M5559          3/5   10:06       31:23
58    XUELIAN DONG           F3539        10/23   10:07       31:23
59    SONIA WILLIAMS         F3034         5/24   10:12       31:40
60    JANIECE CONNON         F4549         2/16   10:13       31:43
61    RON TRAUB              M6569          1/2   10:15       31:48
62    THERESA PIOVANO        F3034         6/24   10:16       31:51
63    DAVID KLINE            M4044         9/14   10:16       31:53
64    SHELLY BERNARDI        F5054         1/12   10:16       31:53
65    DAWN SHUTTER           F5559          1/9   10:17       31:55
66    MARIE BERBERICH        F4549         3/16   10:19       32:02
67    KANAE GURNEY           F4549         4/16   10:20       32:04
68    CANDACE BRYANT         F6569          1/2   10:20       32:05
69    NIKKI WILCOX           F1114          4/5   10:45       33:22
70    JANELLE OVERHOLSER     F2529         1/12   10:46       33:26
71    JAY RUTZEN             M3539         9/15   10:52       33:45
72    TAMMY WILCOX           F4044         5/18   10:54       33:52
73    KIMBERLY WAGNER        F5054         2/12   10:57       34:00
74    BETH KENAR             F3539        11/23   10:58       34:03
75    DANHAY BAILEY          F4044         6/18   10:59       34:06
76    DARIEN BAILEY          M1519          2/2   10:59       34:06
77    AMBER HAUBOLD          F3539        12/23   11:00       34:08
78    TIMOTHY VALENTINE      M5559          4/5   11:00       34:10
79    RENA ZAID              F5559          2/9   11:04       34:20
80    SOLEIL MATHEU          F3034         7/24   11:08       34:35
81    REBECCA RIOS           F3034         8/24   11:08       34:35
82    YOLANDA PEREZ          F3034         9/24   11:09       34:36
83    CORRINE ZAJAC          F4044         7/18   11:09       34:38
84    SIBYL KORATTIYIL       M4044        10/14   11:13       34:48
85    BETHANY FLEMING        F4044         8/18   11:13       34:48
86    JESSICA BYWATER        F2529         2/12   11:13       34:49
87    YOHANA LARA            F2024          1/7   11:13       34:51
88    AVERY CIELEK           M2529          1/3   11:14       34:51
89    YOHANA LARA            F2024          2/7   11:14       34:52
90    MARY GUTIERREZ         F3539        13/23   11:17       35:02
91    ANDREA WOJNAROWSKI     F2529         3/12   11:32       35:48
92    ERIN HOGAN             F2024          3/7   11:37       36:03
93    SHANNON HOGAN          F2529         4/12   11:37       36:04
94    STEVEN VILLALOBOS      M3034          3/4   11:37       36:05
95    JENNIFER ROBERTS       F5054         3/12   11:40       36:13
96    KAREN GORDON           F4549         5/16   11:43       36:21
97    JENNIFER SCHNEIDER                    0/0   11:47       36:35
98    TRACY BANASZAK         F4549         6/16   11:48       36:39
99    MECHELLE BIEL          F4044         9/18   11:49       36:43
100   JEFFREY BIEL           M4044        11/14   11:50       36:44
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101   DARLENE ROSENSTIEHL    F5054         4/12   11:52       36:49
102   RUANN BARACK           F4549         7/16   12:07       37:37
103   SONDRA KRAHEL          F4549         8/16   12:08       37:39
104   YUANCHEN JIANG         F0110          1/1   12:09       37:44
105   XIAOYAN RUAN           F3539        14/23   12:09       37:44
106   KIMBERLEE RUIZ         F2024          4/7   12:10       37:45
107   JESSICA FLORES         F4044        10/18   12:13       37:56
108   NESTOR RIVERA          M4044        12/14   12:17       38:07
109   KAITLIN ATLAS          F2529         5/12   12:19       38:15
110   EMILY ILIC             F3034        10/24   12:20       38:16
111   BENJAMIN D'CRUZ        M4044        13/14   12:20       38:17
112   NAYAH LONG             F1114          5/5   12:20       38:17
113   TRACY GRANDLUND        M5054          4/5   12:27       38:40
114   WENDY GRANDLUND        F5559          3/9   12:28       38:43
115   MARCY EISERMAN         F5054         5/12   12:36       39:06
116   TAMARA ESP             F4549         9/16   12:36       39:06
117   CHARLENE MAGSINO       F4044        11/18   12:48       39:43
118   BRENDA PRECHT          F5054         6/12   12:52       39:58
119   JULISSA CARRASCO       F2529         6/12   12:53       39:59
120   DAVID CARRASCO         M2024          1/1   12:53       40:01
121   THREICY GAVINA         F4549        10/16   12:56       40:08
122   KATIE RAHOI            F3034        11/24   12:58       40:16
123   EMILY CARPENTER                       0/0   13:01       40:23
124   MEGHANN OMALLEY        F3539        15/23   13:02       40:28
125   TRICIA RINCHIUSO       F4044        12/18   13:07       40:43
126   ADAM RINCHIUSO         M3539        10/15   13:07       40:43
127   KEVIN OMALLEY          M3539        11/15   13:10       40:53
128   DAVE CARPENTER                        0/0   13:12       40:58
129   ANGELA KOCINSKI        F3034        12/24   13:13       41:01
130   PAULINE RAIA           F5054         7/12   13:13       41:02
131   THOMAS FOWLER          M6569          2/2   13:18       41:17
132   HAIXIA LI              F4044        13/18   13:33       42:06
133   ELIZABETH MCGRAW       F3034        13/24   13:37       42:15
134   DANIEL MORENO          M3539        12/15   13:37       42:15
135   LAURETTA WINKLER       F4549        11/16   13:37       42:15
136   PRINCETON JOHN         M2529          2/3   13:46       42:46
137   JUSTIN MALOHN          M3539        13/15   13:49       42:54
138   KEVIN BACHLER          M6064          2/2   13:52       43:04
139   EMILY EMANUEL          F2529         7/12   13:52       43:04
140   TEIGAN PRECHT          F2024          5/7   13:53       43:07
141   EMILY PRECHT           F2529         8/12   13:54       43:08
142   SHIREEN LONG           F4044        14/18   13:54       43:09
143   ANANDITA GEPHART       F4549        12/16   13:59       43:26
144   KAREN SMOROWSKI        F5054         8/12   13:59       43:26
145   AIZA BLANCHARD         F4549        13/16   14:02       43:33
146   OSO REYES              M0110          1/6   14:02       43:34
147   MANETTE REYES          F4549        14/16   14:03       43:36
148   MARGIE CARPENDER       F5559          4/9   14:04       43:41
149   NATASHA MALLES         F2529         9/12   14:05       43:43
150   DEANNE BELL            F3539        16/23   14:06       43:45
151   CHRISTINE RENDER       F4044        15/18   14:06       43:46
152   JESSENIA JARAMILLO     F2529        10/12   14:06       43:47
153   MISTY CHRISTINE TAN    F4044        16/18   14:07       43:51
154   ASTRA PERRIN-DOBBINS   F7074          1/2   14:13       44:08
155   CARLA BABAKHANI        F3539        17/23   14:14       44:11
156   JENNIFER RUDZINSKI     F4044        17/18   14:23       44:40
157   MALLORI GARZA          F3034        14/24   14:24       44:42
158   AARON LEITH            M4549          3/3   14:36       45:19
159   NANCY J LEITH          F6064          3/6   14:36       45:20
160   TIMMY FUENTES          M5054          5/5   14:38       45:26
161   KATHY ZERILLO          F6064          4/6   14:38       45:27
162   DIALA HARB             F3539        18/23   15:08       46:58
163   OWEN HADER             M0110          2/6   15:08       47:00
164   LIAM HADER             M0110          3/6   15:09       47:01
165   ROBERTO APONTE         M3539        14/15   15:16       47:23
166   MICHAEL KRUEGER        M3034          4/4   15:26       47:56
167   PATTY SCHONE           F5559          5/9   15:27       47:57
168   JESSICA KRUEGER        F3034        15/24   15:27       47:57
169   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:30       48:08
170   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:30       48:09
171   DANIEL CACERES         M3539        15/15   15:32       48:13
172   CAMILLE ALSULA         F2024          6/7   15:32       48:14
173   CRYSTAL CACERES        F3539        19/23   15:32       48:15
174   AMANDA DITTMER         F3034        16/24   15:46       48:59
175   MOLLY JEFFERS          F3034        17/24   15:47       49:01
176   KARLEY ECHTENACHER     F3034        18/24   15:47       49:02
177   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:53       49:20
178   KAYCEE FRY             F2024          7/7   15:56       49:28
179   VINCE MAGSINO          M4044        14/14   16:01       49:43
180   POONAM PATEL           F3539        20/23   16:03       49:49
181   ISOLDA SAVA            F3539        21/23   16:03       49:50
182   VIDA KISTLER           F5559          6/9   16:08       50:07
183   DEBBIE LOZANO          F5559          7/9   16:10       50:11
184   LILLY QUINONEZ         F1519          2/2   16:13       50:20
185   PHOENIX WATTS WALTERS  M0110          4/6   16:17       50:34
186   CATHY VALENTINE        F6064          5/6   16:18       50:36
187   JACQUELINE WILLARD     F4044        18/18   16:23       50:53
188   PAULINA SULAIMAN       F3034        19/24   16:23       50:53
189   JORDAN ZAJAC           F2529        11/12   16:44       51:57
190   VANESSA MCKIMMY        F3034        20/24   16:45       52:00
191   JANICE APONTE          F3034        21/24   16:53       52:26
192   SAM GUTSMIEDL          M2529          3/3   17:10       53:19
193   REMI JENKINS           M0110          5/6   17:10       53:19
194   DEBBIE SHUPPERT        F5559          8/9   17:19       53:46
195   VICKI RONAYNE          F7074          2/2   17:19       53:47
196   BRUCE MARTIN           M5559          5/5   17:24       54:03
197   CASSIE JUAREZ          F3539        22/23   17:25       54:05
198   SHARON SHUTTER         F7599          1/1   17:26       54:09
199   MAXWELL ROSINSKI       M0110          6/6   17:34       54:31
200   KAITLIN ROSINSKI       F3034        22/24   17:34       54:32
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201   YEOL BAE               F3539        23/23   17:39       54:48
202   SUZANNE MASSA          F5054         9/12   17:44       55:03
203   SANDY CWIERTNIA        F4549        15/16   17:44       55:04
204   KATHLEEN FOWLER        F6064          6/6   18:07       56:14
205   NIC CAMPBELL           F2529        12/12   18:08       56:18
206   AMANDA JANDOVITZ       F3034        23/24   18:08       56:19
207   NANCY MCCURDY          F6569          2/2   18:26       57:15
208   KIMBERLY MCCURDY       F4549        16/16   18:27       57:16
209   LISA GUTSMIEDL         F5559          9/9   18:52       58:34
210   AUDRA HILDINGER        F5054        10/12   19:08       59:25
211   LAUREN GOMBERG         F3034        24/24   20:54     1:04:53
212   SHERYL JANS            F5054        11/12   21:52     1:07:52
213   SUSAN LASCHINSKI       F5054        12/12   21:58     1:08:12
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